
SP #1 - 11AM SAT MAR 19 MUST LOVE DOGS FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Loretta Lafferty Leila 4.4 F GS 20 2 20 7 20 7 Master 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 5.05 M BL 19 5 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 2

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD 19 5 17 9 19 5 Sr. Elite 3

Julius Rauch Mocha 6.5 F CL 14 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 4

Barb Lentz Quest 6 M BC 18 11 18 3 18 11 Sr. Elite 5

Allison Menendez Mya 4.5 F BSD-M 18 7 15 4 18 7 Sr. Elite 6

Tracey Fajman Josie F 13 7 16 4 16 4 Senior 7

Lane Martin Oakley 3 M CL 15 7 16 2 16 2 Senior 8

Tom Taaffe Player 8 M BC/STAF 15 4 16 1 16 1 Senior 9

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 10 2 15 8 15 8 Senior 10

Angela Van Den Ham Scarlette F GSD 14 11 12 5 14 11 Junior 11

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 8.5 M ABD 14 3 13 11 14 3 Junior 12

Suzy Giunta Buster 4 M AUSLDOO13 11 13 11 13 11 Junior 13

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 3 M BOX/POO4 7 13 11 13 11 Junior 14

Suzy Giunta Zac 2.1 M AUSLDOO13 2 13 8 13 8 Junior 15

Amy Maxfield Tag 6 M APBT 12 4 9 4 12 4 Junior 16

Jan Casey Buzz 8 M GR 9 7 9 8 9 8 Novice 17

Shannon Taaffe Timber 1.5 F BSD-M 9 2 8 6 9 2 Novice 18

Mark Hough Knight 2.3 M BORZ 7 2 9 2 9 2 Novice 19

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 2 M AS 7 3 8 7 8 7 Novice 20

Jan Casey BT 0.8 M GR 5 1 8 7 8 7 Novice 21

Jen Gaytan Remington 2 M BL Mix 3 9 8 5 8 5 Novice 22

Donna Fluharty Charlie 10.5 M POM/AE 7 11 3 6 7 11 Novice 23

Nick Freed Kodiak 6 M GSD 7 7 6 11 7 7 Novice 24

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 8 F POM 3 2 3 2 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT MAR 19 MUST LOVE DOGS FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
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SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 6 M DSD/STAF8 6 26 3 26 3 Ultimate 1

Barb Lentz Quest 6 M BC 20 10 19 11 20 10 Master 2

Loretta Lafferty Leila 4.4 F GS 20 20 7 20 7 Master 3

Frank Kelly Zeus 5.05 M BL 19 3 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 4

Tracey Fajman Josie F 18 4 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 5

Julius Rauch Mocha 6.5 F CL 19 18 10 19 Sr. Elite 6

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD 16 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 7

Barb Lentz Torque 2 M BSD-M 16 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 8

Samantha Triplett Begonia 3 F GSP 17 5 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 9

Lane Martin Oakley 3 M CL 18 17 10 18 Sr. Elite 10

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 8.5 M ABD 14 7 13 7 14 7 Junior 11

Suzy Giunta Buster 4 M AUSLDOO14 3 13 11 14 3 Junior 12

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 13 3 14 3 14 3 Junior 13

Megan First Holly 2 F YL 11 9 14 3 14 3 Junior 14

Tom Taaffe Player 8 M BC/STAF 13 6 10 13 6 Junior 15

Suzy Giunta Zac 2.1 M AUSLDOO13 2 11 11 13 2 Junior 16

Amy Maxfield Tag 6 M APBT 12 11 12 10 12 11 Junior 17

Adam Becker Bentley 4 M GR 12 2 12 7 12 7 Junior 18

Joel Pierce Emma 8.5 F YL 12 5 10 6 12 5 Junior 19

Jen Gaytan Remington 2 M BL Mix 12 4 11 1 12 4 Junior 20

Mark Hough Knight 2.3 M BORZ 7 3 11 9 11 9 Junior 21

Jan Casey Buzz 8 M GR 10 7 10 4 10 7 Junior 22

Jan Casey BT 0.8 M GR 9 7 10 7 10 7 Junior 23

Donna Fluharty Charlie 10.5 M POM/AE 7 10 9 8 9 8 Novice 24

Lynda Kitzinger Blake 3 M BOX/POO8 6 5 6 8 6 Novice 25

Linda Shoenberger Malachi 2 M AS 7 7 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT MAR 19 MUST LOVE DOGS FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 6 M DSD/STAF26 6 25 3 26 6 Ultimate 1

Allison Menendez Mya 4.5 F BSD-M 21 2 21 6 21 6 Master 2

Frank Kelly Zeus 5.05 M BL 19 2 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 3

Barb Lentz Torque 2 M BSD-M 18 3 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 4

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD 17 7 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 5

Julius Rauch Mocha 6.5 F CL 19 2 18 11 19 2 Sr. Elite 6

Loretta Lafferty Leila 4.4 F GS 18 11 18 2 18 11 Sr. Elite 7

Samantha Triplett Begonia 3 F GSP 16 10 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Barb Lentz Quest 6 M BC 17 11 17 5 17 11 Sr. Elite 9

Lane Martin Oakley 3 M CL 17 4 16 5 17 4 Senior 10

Tracey Fajman Josie F 17 3 17 1 17 3 Senior 11

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL 14 2 15 11 15 11 Senior 12

Megan First Holly 2 F YL 13 10 15 4 15 4 Senior 13

Suzy Giunta Buster 4 M AUSLDOO14 11 13 8 14 11 Junior 14

Amy Maxfield Tag 6 M APBT 14 7 13 3 14 7 Junior 15

Suzy Giunta Zac 2.1 M AUSLDOO14 2 9 10 14 2 Junior 16

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 8.5 M ABD 13 3 12 3 13 3 Junior 17

Joel Pierce Emma 8.5 F YL 12 8 12 7 12 8 Junior 18

Adam Becker Bentley 4 M GR 10 7 11 5 11 5 Junior 19

Jan Casey Buzz 8 M GR 8 5 11 3 11 3 Junior 20

Jan Casey BT 0.8 M GR 9 7 10 10 10 10 Junior 21

Donna Fluharty Charlie 10.5 M POM/AE 8 6 10 7 10 7 Junior 22

Jen Gaytan Remington 2 M BL Mix 10 5 9 11 10 5 Junior 23

Shannon Taaffe Timber 1.5 F BSD-M 10 2 6 7 10 2 Junior 24

Mark Hough Knight 2.3 M BORZ 7 4 8 11 8 11 Novice 25

Darlene Samuels Biscuit 8 F POM 3 2 1 3 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 3/19/16 MUST LOVE DOGS FEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Darlene Samuels Biscuit 8 F POM Sarasota FL 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Amy Maxfield Tag 6 M APBT Clearwater FL 14 11 13 9 Junior 1

Suzy Giunta Buster 4 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 14 5 14 3 Junior 2

Amy Maxfield Kurtis 8.5 M ABD Clearwater FL 13 7 12 3 Junior 3

Suzy Giunta Zac 2.1 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 9 7 5 11 Novice 4

Jen Gaytan Remington 2 M BL Fort Myers FL 4 3 8 10 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jen Gaytan Kenzie 4 F CL Fort Myers FL 15 8 16 5 Senior 1

Megan First Holly 2 F YL St Petersburg FL 15 9 15 3 Senior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Frank Kelly Zeus 5.05 M BL East Brunswick NJ 20 3 20 6 Master 1

Barb Lentz Torque 2 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 19 7 18 6 Sr. Elite 2

Tracey Fajman Josie F Valrico FL 17 8 18 11 Sr. Elite 3

Julius Rauch Mocha 6.5 F CL Longboat Key FL 18 7 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Kim Langevin Kiah 3 F ACD St Petersburg FL 17 6 18 5 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Allison Menendez Mya 4.5 F BSD-M Parrish FL 22 10 20 8 Master Elite 1

Loretta Lafferty Leila 4.4 F GS Odessa FL 20 10 20 2 Master 2

Barb Lentz Quest 6 M BC Bradenton FL 19 11 16 5 Sr. Elite 3


